
LG Auflage Schüler

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis

1 Tom Kruk SGes Steinhorst 106,7 105 211,7

2 Maximilian Hoppe SGes Steinhorst 104,4 103,5 207,9

3 Sophie Bader SGes Steinhorst 103,7 103,5 207,2

4 Julius Lihs SGes Emmen 102,2 103,4 205,6

5 Joris Glasemann SGes Steinhorst 102,6 103 205,6

6 Jovan Peckmann SV Ehra 101,4 99,2 200,6

7 Lilly Dettmer SGes Emmen 98,9 100,3 199,2

8 Max Buhr SGes Emmen 97,5 100,6 198,1

9 Luca Brose SV Ehra 96,5 98,4 194,9

10 Jonas Klör SV Ehra 96,8 94,2 191

11 Anna Evers SV Ehra 97,5 88,1 185,6

12 Lena Berg SV Ehra 0
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LG Auflage Jugend

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis

1 Emily Kruk SGes Steinhorst 105,4 105,2 210,6

2 Torge Schulze SGes Steinhorst 104,6 103,4 208

3 Nina Mallas SGes Steinhorst 104,8 102,4 207,2

4 Fin Eikelmann SGes Steinhorst 103,5 103,6 207,1

5 Jakob Mosel SV Ehra 99,2 100,6 199,8

6 Simon Grote SV Ehra 97,3 98,9 196,2

7 Daniel Grote SV Ehra 99,9 94,7 194,6

8 Levent Niemann SV Ehra 94,7 97,8 192,5

9 Lasse Berg SV Ehra 0

10 Marius Evers SV Ehra 0
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LG Auflage Junioren

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis

8 Mika Herz SGes Emmen 105,2 106,2 211,4

10 Jan Prilop SGes Emmen 103,9 102,9 206,8

9 Lina Bammel SGes Emmen 101,4 102,2 203,6

7 Tjara Bölsch SGes Emmen 101,5 101,8 203,3

4 Melina Heck SV Ehra 99,9 102,6 202,5

2 Steven Heck SV Ehra 100,3 99,9 200,2

6 Selina Walter SV Ehra 99,8 97,5 197,3

11 Merlin Beyer SGes Emmen 98,1 98,3 196,4

3 Nick Marechal SV Ehra 99,8 93,9 193,7

1 Helene Mosel SV Ehra 98,9 90,3 189,2

5 Nick Fricke SV Ehra 89,8 93,2 183

12 Til Eikelmann SGes Steinhorst 0
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LG Auflage Mannschaft

Platze Mannschaft Namen Einzel Gesamt

SGes Steinhorst 1 Emily Kruk 210,6

1 SGes Steinhorst 1 Nina Mallas 207,2

SGes Steinhorst 1 Fin Eikelmann 207,1

SGes Steinhorst 3 Tom Kruk 211,7

2 SGes Steinhorst 3 Joris Glasemann 205,6

SGes Steinhorst 3 Sophie Bader 207,2

SGes Emmen 2 Tjara Bölsch 203,3

3 SGes Emmen 2 Mika Herz 211,1

SGes Emmen 2 Lina Bammel 203,6

SGes Emmen 1 Julius Lihs 205,6

4 SGes Emmen 1 Max Buhr 198,1

SGes Emmen 1 Lilly Dettmer 199,2

SV Ehra 3 Daniel Grote 194,6

5 SV Ehra 3 Jakob Mosel 199,8

SV Ehra 3 Simon Grote 196,2

SV Ehra 1 Helene Mosel 189,2

6 SV Ehra 1 Steven Heck 200,2

SV Ehra 1 Nick Marechal 193,7

SV Ehra 2 Melina Heck 202,5

7 SV Ehra 2 Selina Walter 197,3

SV Ehra 2 Nick Fricke 183
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